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Blade Sweep Opt (in.)
Blades

Blade Pitch (")

Motor Size (MM)
Amps at High Speed
Watts (Hi Speed)

Energy Guide CFM
Energy Guide CFM_Watts
High Speed (CFM)

Low Speed (CFM)
Shipping Weight (lbs.)
Carton Size (CU FT)

Bulb Wattage
Compatible Control Types
Light Kit Options

Dimensions
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54.80

4981

88

4885

2532

24.52

259

40

UCI-2002-2 Remote & Wall Control
Light Kit Included

2077

Grandeur - GD52AN5C

52" Ceiling Fan with Blades and Light Kit

Finish: Antique Nickel

¥ (&

Some ceiling fans are content to fade quietly into a room,
and then there's Grandeur. An exotic and sensuous
reimagining of traditional ceiling fan design, the
distinctive, impeccably crafted Grandeur recalls the
flowing lines and organic shapes of Art Nouveau.

e Standard, 3-Speed Reversible Motor

e 4" Downrod (Included)

» 52" Reversible Blades in Ash/Mahogany (Included)

» Light Kit (4-60W Candelabra Bulbs Included)

e Tri-Mount = (Flat or sloped ceiling downrod mount, or

semi-flushmount)
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13.19
512
4.96
512
I: 4.96
F: w/o Light Kit - 4.06
A: w/o Light Kit - 13.74
Downrod Length (in.) 4
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ENERGY INFORMATION
at High Speed
Airflow Electricity Use Airflow Efficiency
4981 57 88
Cubic Feet Per Watts Cubic Feet Per
Minute (excludes lights) Minute Per Watt

Compare: 49" to 60" ceiling fans have airflow efficiencies
ranging from approximately 51 to 176 cubic feet per minute
per watt at high speed.

Money-Saving Tip: Turn off fan when leaving room
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